

**View and Pay My Invoices** - Click here to be directed to our payment portal where you can apply payments via Credit Card or US Bank Account. If it is your first time visiting the portal, you will be required to create an account with eBiz. You must use the billing email address that we have on file for your dealership. Note this portal cannot accept ACH payments from non-US banks.

Invoice number: 186861








05/05/2023

## Billing Address

CHATTANOOGA DOCK BUILDERS  
 PO BOX 139  
 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN, TN 37350  
 423-752-0708  
 daniel@chattanoogadockbuilders.com

## Shipping Address

CHATTANOOGA DOCK BUILDERS (HOLLY HILL)  
 608 S HOLTZCLAW AVE  
 CHATTANOOGA, TN 37404-4101  
 423-752-0708  
 daniel@chattanoogadockbuilders.com

		Dealer price	Qty	Total Price
	5002 RUB RAIL 10' LENGTH-DARK GRAY (1) SKU: D1BUB5002GYD	<del>\$41.00</del> \$28.70	8	\$229.60
	1 BOX IN LOADING - PROMOTIONAL CLOTHING SKU: PROMOCL	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
	6' STAND ALONE WAVE PORT (SLX KIT) (Old #300957) SKU: DF301891	<del>\$2,199.00</del> \$1,536.50	6	\$9,219.00
	5' STAND ALONE WAVE PORT (SLX KIT) (Old #300954) SKU: DF301890	<del>\$2,100.00</del> \$1,410.50	2	\$2,821.00
	6' APEX WAVE PORT (Old #301576) SKU: DF301903	<del>\$2,480.00</del> \$1,989.40	2	\$3,978.80
	DOCK ATTACHMENT KIT SLX PORT (25-3/4" C-CHANNEL) SKU: DF301309	<del>\$379.00</del> \$277.20	1	\$277.20
	PORT TO PORT KIT SKU: DF300046	<del>\$250.00</del> \$185.50	4	\$742.00
	APEX TO FLOATING DOCK KIT	<del>\$163.00</del>	3	\$384.30

SKU: DF301360

\$128.10



SNAP-IN CAP FOR SLX PORT (2)

SKU: DF300116

~~\$72.00~~  
\$51.80

6

\$310.80



4" STAND ALONE BUSHINGS (2)

SKU: DF300041

~~\$96.00~~  
\$65.80

3

\$197.40



APEX SPORT WAVE PORT (Old #301334)

SKU: DF301901

~~\$1,725.00~~  
\$1,172.50

2

\$2,345.00



PRO IN LINE 3 PIECE ASSEMBLY

SKU: DF302499

~~\$5,199.00~~  
\$3,639.30

1

\$3,639.30



PRO FRONT MOUNT TO FLOATING DOCK KIT - 25  
3/4" (2)

SKU: DF302198

~~\$275.00~~  
\$199.50

1

\$199.50

Payment method 10% 10 DAYS

PO Number MAIN

**Subtotal**

**\$24,343.90**

FREIGHT

**Total**

**\$25,466.12**